
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

5142690 

Name of Company 

Nolans Jewellers Limited 

|/We 
C HI Moore 

Emerald House 

20-22 Anchor Road 

Aldridge 

Walsall 

WSS 8PH 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 06 July 2010 

% Sign
ed / Date July 2010

 

VA 
K J Watkin & Co 

Emerald House 

20-22 Anchor Road Insolv 
Aldridge 

Walsall *A3L5XU ai 

WS9 8PH 
4410712019 

ANS COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref N27/CHIM/EPG/JRS \ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Nolans Jewellers Limited 

on the 6 July 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

|, Roy Leonard Woolley, of 26 Four Oaks Road, 10 Hanson Mansion, Sutton 

Coldfield, B74 2TJ 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B, C 

are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to 

the affairs of the above named company as at 6 July 2010 the date of the resolution 

for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Retail of jewellery 

& giftware 

Sworn/affiersed at _ 3 Wak Street, Aldridge West Mid Lede 

Date Au Tul, Lore - 

Signatures eK 

Before Me L- J. lle 

we) C A Seheitoror Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner ts particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn 



Nolans Jewellers Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 6 July 2010 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,568 00 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employees 40,606 00 

40,606 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (34,038 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (34,038 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (34,038 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total! assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferentia! claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) 34,038 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 17,990 00 

Employees 105,666 00 

Krypton Jewellers Ltd 162,050 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 10,840 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 19,636 00 
350,220 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (350,220 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (350,220 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (350,320 00) 

Signature LJ. lide Date bla | /o



—_—séBetts Metal 

Sales 
49-63 

Spencer 
Street, 

Hockley, 
Birmingham 

B18 
6DE 

805 
96 

CBO1 
BT 

Department 
W, 

Durham 
TE, 

Providence 
Row, 

Durham, 
DH1 

1RR 
81311 

CB02 
~—— Baldwins 

=: Darlena 

~—- Hockley 

= =—- Multimedia 

=—- Universal 

Nolans Jewellers Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 July 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets. 
Furniture & Equipment 5,741 00 1,000 00 

Stock 8,919 00 5,500 00 
Cash at Bank 68 00 68 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 6,568 00 

Signature L . wi lteron Date b| 7 | lo 


